SHADES OF BLUE

on-profit orga

AVIATION AND SPACE SYMPOSIUM

SPONSORSHIP FORM

COMPANY NAME

COMPANY ADDRESS

REPRESENTATIVE NAME

CONTACT NUMBER

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL
PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP - Title Sponsor
DIAMOND SPONSORSHIP - Presenting Sponsor
GOLD SPONSORSHIP - Transportation
SILVER SPONSORSHIP - Exhibit Area
BRONZE SPONSORSHIP

_ Meals

__ Collaterals/Giveaways
AMBASSADOR SPONSORSHIPS - Audio Visual Equipment
SUPPORTING SPONSORSHIPS

__ Lanyards

__ Program
IN-KIND PARTICIPATION

__ Staffing

Facilities

Equipment

Speakers

Senior Management Participation

SUBMIT

$50,000
$40,000
$30,000
$15,000
$10,000

$8,000
$5,000
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