

AVIATION AND SPACE SYMPOSIUM

SPONSORSHIP FORM

COMPANY NAME	
COMPANY ADDRESS	
REPRESENTATIVE NAME	
CONTACT NUMBER	
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	
PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP - Title Sponsor	\$50,000
DIAMOND SPONSORSHIP - Presenting Sponsor	\$40,000
GOLD SPONSORSHIP - Transportation	\$30,000
SILVER SPONSORSHIP - Exhibit Area	\$15,000
BRONZE SPONSORSHIP	\$10,000
Meals	
Collaterals/Giveaways	
AMBASSADOR SPONSORSHIPS – Audio Visual Equipment	\$8,000
SUPPORTING SPONSORSHIPS	\$5,000
Lanyards	
Program	
IN-KIND PARTICIPATION	
StaffingFacilitiesEquipmentSpeakersSenior Management Participation	

